B T e e S S I . N
mm\lmmbwm_‘owmwmmbwwé%

[N NS TR\ IR SRR \ O IR )
U A W N 2 O

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Credypak M.IN.
Kywank [.B.
Tpyw B.O.
Bo3Hui |.B.
Kywavk [.B. -2
Boiko 1.0.
Credypak A.0.
Makcum M.I.
Bo3Ha Y.b.

YepHeLbkunin M.P.

Xagxxan B.M.
Makcum 1.C.
Tpyw P.l.
KouaHcbkuin M.I.

KouaHcbka fA.A.

YepHeLbkunii M.M.

Tpiw, B.M.
Tpiw, O.M.
LLlesuyk B.B.
Bepcra B.A.
LLleBuyk T.B.
Bepcra B.B.
Mpw, B.€.
Mpw, B.€.
Cekepgen J1.0.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

Kny6u IBaHo-®paHkiBCcbK, Kanyw

2022
Cnobigka
B 249 11/ 48.896911 /] 29.046457
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180031
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Kny6
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Kanyw
Kanyw
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IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
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Kanyww
Kanyww
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
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banun
481.79
490.00
479.23
47487
437.69
473.08
365.64
271.79
180.26
86.92
81.79
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
82.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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banwu pasom
243159
2417.69
2237.70
2133.07
2020.59
1965.36
1721.27
1610.05
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1330.26
996.44
819.50
177.74
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162.56
0.00
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0.00
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